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= Company Name Outsurance Holdings Limited
,.6 (Incorporating Subsidiaries and Divisions listed in Annexure A)
8 Trade Name Qutsurance

o Location 1241 Embankment Road,

g Zwartkop, Centurion

,g 0046

g Registration Number 1997/022260/06

§ Vat Number 4260170578

= Certificate Number QUT00187-GREV4.1

B-BBEE SCORE PER ELEMENT j

Equity Ownership
Management & Control
Employment Equity
Skills Development

Preferential Procurement

—

Enterprise Development
Socio Economic Development
Access to Financial Services
Total Score

Final Score (converted)

6.76
2.90
7.25
717
14.64
15.00
3.00
12.10
69.42

73.07

B-BBEE STATUS |

BBBEE Procurement Recognition Level

BBBEE Status

AQRated

Black Ownership
Black Female Ownership

Value- Adding Supplier

Enterprise Development Beneficiary

Beneficiary Category
Applicable Scorecard

Applicable BEE Code

Verification Date

Expiry Date
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Bridget Ntombela
Verification Manager
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100%

Level Four Contributor
12.52%

6.26%

Yes

No

N/A

Financial Sector Generic Scorecard: Short Term
Insurers

Gazetted Codes 35914
17 April 2015

09 April 2016
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